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Northern Schools' Inter-County
Cross Country Team Results

2026

Sedbergh School, Sedbergh, Saturday 7th February 2026

Winners : CUMBRIA

Overall County Team Results MB JB IB SB MG JG IG SG TOTALS
1 [Cumbria 35 39 64 39 59 52 89 39 416
2 |Northumberland 70 66 88 59 51 78 45 70 527
3 |Durham 79 128 51 98 93 55 73 85 662
4
5

COUNTY TEAM RESULTS BOYS

COUNTY TEAM RESULTS BOYS MB JB 1B SB TOTALS
1 [Cumbria 35 39 64 39 177
2 |Northumberland 70 66 88 59 283
3 |Durham 79 128 51 98 356
4
5

COUNTY TEAM RESULTS GIRLS

COUNTY TEAM RESULTS GIRLS | MG JG IG SG TOTALS
Cumbria 59 52 89 39 239
Northumberland 51 78 45 70 244
Durham 93 55 73 85 306
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Northern Schools' Inter-County Cross Country Championships
Sedbergh School, Sedbergh
Saturday 7th February 2026
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Minor Girls Distance 2800m  Team Results 6 to Score

Pos Name County Time
1 Ada Penfold Northumberland 10:15
2 Molly Bowe Durham 11:04
3 Sophie Skeen Northumberland 11:06
4 Alice Essex Cleveland 11:17
5 Sophia Clutton Cumbria 11:19
6 Ellie Walker Durham 11:23
7 Martha Pugh Northumberland 11:23
8 Thea McKenna Cumbria 11:27
9 Isla McKinnon Cumbria 11:30
10 Lucy Wood Cumbria 11:36
11 Sadie Dickinson Cumbria 11:41
12 Isla Vickers Northumberland 11:42
13 Isabelle Cosstick Northumberland 11:51
14 Isla Shuffleton Durham 11:56
15 Ruby Collins Northumberland 11:57
16 Lola Hodgson Cumbria 11:58
17 Cecily Walton Cumbria 12:01
18 Sasha Johnson Durham 12:02
19 Maggie Turmbull Northumberland 12:05
20 Jessica Cosstick Northumberland 12:06
21 Isabella Scanlon Cumbria 12:06
22 Cecily Kinloch Cumbria 12:09
23 Ellie Nelson Northumberland 12:11
24 Hattie Blunt Cumbria 12:14
25 Rosa Mae Crompton Cumbria 12:20
26 Lucy Strugnell Durham 12:20
27 Josie Hall Durham 12:22
28 Thea Sturdy Durham 12:23
29 Rosa Tadele Northumberland 12:23
30 Pheobe Grievson Durham 12:29
31 Daisy Carter Cleveland 12:32
32 Evie Marshall Durham 12:33
33 Xanthe White Northumberland 12:33
34 Millie Castle Cumbria 12:37
35 Olive Aveyard Cleveland 12:43
36 Katie Scott Durham 12:46
37 Adriana Harvey Durham 12:58
38 Alba McCartney Northumberland 13:01
39 Lucy Muscatt Northumberland 13:02
40 Lily Mould Durham 13:10
41 Phoebe Wilson Cleveland 13:13
42 Fearne Staveley Cleveland 13:24
43 Ellie Tweddle Cumbria 13:48
44 Rosie Beaton Cumbria 13:49
45 Francesca Burns Cleveland 13:55



Northern Schools' Inter-County Cross Country Championships
Sedbergh School, Sedbergh
Saturday 7th February 2026
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Minor Girls Distance 2800m  Team Results 6 to Score
Minor Girls Team Results

Team Name 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Points
1 Northumberland 1 3 7 12 13 15 51
2 Cumbria 5 8 9 10 11 16 59
3 Durham 2 6 14 18 26 27 93
4 Cleveland 4 31 35 41 42 45 198

Winning Team Northumberland with 51 Points

Name County Time
1 Ada Penfold Northumberland 10:15
2 Sophie Skeen Northumberland 11:06
3 Martha Pugh Northumberland 11:23
4 Isla Vickers Northumberland 11:42
5 Isabelle Cosstick Northumberland 11:51
6 Ruby Collins Northumberland 11:57
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Minor Boys Distance 2800m  Team Results 6 to Score

Pos Name County Time
1 Kit Evans Cumbria 10:06
2 Jacob Hopper Durham 10:18
3 Edward Hamilton Northumberland 10:20
4 Xavier Sawyers Cumbria 10:23
5 Thomas Stephenson Cumbria 10:27
6 Peter Butler Cumbria 10:31
7 Ben Appleyard Durham 10:32
8 Tom Ostle Cumbria 10:36
9 Acer Tarn Durham 10:43
10 Billy Scrambler Northumberland 10:44
11 Wilf Thompson Cumbria 10:46
12 Arthur Clare Northumberland 10:50
13 Archie Gibbon Northumberland 10:52
14 Adam Horn Cumbria 10:52
15 Dominic Thompson Northumberland 10:53
16 Thomas Page Durham 10:56
17 Louis Gibson Northumberland 11:01
18 Ellis Smith Cumbria 11:02
19 Blake Karam Cumbria 11:04
20 Max Broome Cumbria 11:06
21 Will Allison Durham 11:07
22 Sam Porter Northumberland 11:07
23 Keanu Campbell Cumbria 11:09
24 Alexander Holden Durham 11:11
25 Hector Ford Hutchinson Northumberland 11:14
26 Jackson Puthnam Cumbria 11:14
27 Max Walker Cleveland 11:15
28 Jonty Brodie Cumbria 11:16
29 Joshua Norman Durham 11:18
30 Luke Thompson Northumberland 11:22
31 Logan Garrett Durham 11:23
32 Nathan Mercier Cumbria 11:25
33 Fin Gillon Cumbria 11:26
34 Jacob Mancini Northumberland 11:33
35 Aidan Pearce Durham 11:36
36 James Emery Durham 11:38
37 Elliot Kleiser Durham 11:40
38 Ronnie Findlay Durham 11:41
39 Riley Brown Durham 11:45
40 Fraser Corer Durham 11:48
41 Teddy Shepherd Northumberland 11:56
42 Dylan Mcateer Northumberland 12:00
43 Jude Purvis Northumberland 12:02
44 Theo Carter Cleveland 12:05



Saturday 7th February 2026

Northern Schools' Inter-County Cross Country Championships
Sedbergh School, Sedbergh

Distance 2800m  Team Results 6 to Score
Minor Boys Team Results

Team Name 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Points
1 Cumbria 1 4 5 6 8 11 35
Northumberland 3 10 12 13 15 17 70
3 Durham 2 7 9 16 21 24 79

Winning Team Cumbria with 35 Points

Name County Time
1 Kit Evans Cumbria 10:06
2 Xavier Sawyers Cumbria 10:23
3 Thomas Stephenson Cumbria 10:27
4 Peter Butler Cumbria 10:31
5 Tom Ostle Cumbria 10:36
6 Wilf Thompson Cumbria 10:46



Northern Schools' Inter-County Cross Country Championships
Sedbergh School, Sedbergh
Saturday 7th February 2026
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Team Results 6 to Score
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Junior Girls Distance 3400m
Pos Name County
1 Elsa Hawkins Northumberland
2 Mila Barron Cumbria
3 Lucy Hollywell Durham
4 Maggie Rowley Cumbria
5 Isla Staley Durham
6 Ella Catagay Cumbria
7 Gabriella Forrest Cumbria
8 Izzy Hall Durham
9 Iris Brown Cleveland
10 Thea Hyland Durham
11 Elodie Stocker Northumberland
12 Ava O Keefe Cumbria
13 Evie Kleiser Durham
14 Lucile Barker Northumberland
15 Hedi Wilkinson Northumberland
16 Jessie Davies Durham
17 Ella Harcourt Durham
18 Eliza Brown Northumberland
19 Ella Picton Northumberland
20 Chloe Brown Durham
21 Frankie Foster Cumbria
22 Imogen Moore Cumbria
23 Lottie Donahoe Cumbria
24 Emma Anderson Bickley Cumbria
25 Beatrix Allcock Cleveland
26 Eva Abraham Cumbria
27 Sylvia Parsons Cumbria
28 Jane Sangster Northumberland
29 Anna Hamilton Cumbria
30 Chloe Saxon-Wilkinson Northumberland
31 Ceriyn Stevens Cumbria
32 Kiera Wilson Durham
33 Pippa Jones Cleveland
34 Poppy Ayre Cleveland
35 Vienna Snowdon Durham
36 Isla Ford-Hutchinson Durham
37 Hattie Williams Northumberland
38 Alice Scrambler Northumberland
39 Blossom Dunning Cleveland
40 Charlotte Richardson Cumbria

Time

14:57
15:03
15:07
15:18
15:21
15:23
15:26
15:34
15:35
15:46
15:48
15:53
15:55
15:59
15:59
16:01
16:04
16:10
16:11
16:14
16:15
16:18
16:21
16:27
16:30
16:32
16:34
16:35
16:35
16:37
16:38
16:42
16:46
16:49
16:53
16:56
17:02
17:04
17:07
17:13
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Junior Girls Distance 3400m Team Results 6 to Score
41 Sophia Schroeder Northumberland 17:30
42 Isla Aiston Northumberland 17:31
43 Isla Coker Durham 17:33
44 Charlotte Hore Cumbria 17:47
45 Amelia Kitson Cleveland 18:03
46 Amelia Lind Durham 18:06
47 Alice Lunn Durham 18:07
48 Henrietta Paul Cumbria 18:24
49 Freya Hodgson Jones Cumbria 18:36
50 Freya Rickelton Durham 18:48
51 Ivy Walmsley Cleveland 18:52
52 Amelie Deane Cleveland 18:54
53 Isabel Parker Cleveland 19:00
54 Annabelle Grayson Cleveland 19:23
Junior Girls Team Results

Team Name I1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Points
1 Cumbria 2 4 6 7 12 21 52
2 Durham 3 5 8 10 13 16 55
3 Northumberland 1 11 14 15 18 19 78
4 Cleveland 9 25 33 34 39 45 185

Winning Team Cumbria with 52 Points

Name County Time
1 Mila Barron Cumbria 15:03
2 Maggie Rowley Cumbria 15:18
3 Ella Catagay Cumbria 15:23
4 Gabriella Forrest Cumbria 15:26
5 Ava O Keefe Cumbria 15:53
6 Frankie Foster Cumbria 16:15



Northern Schools' Inter-County Cross Country Championships
Sedbergh School, Sedbergh
Saturday 7th February 2026
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Junior Boys Distance 3400m Team Results 6 to Score

Pos Name County Time
1 Mason Gaylor Northumberland 12:59
2 Oli Curran Durham 13:01
3 Leo Walsh Cumbria 13:04
4 Noah Cook Cumbria 13:14
5 Theo Zaboklicki Cumbria 13:17
6 Hayden Husband Cleveland 13:26
7 Charlie Hodgson Cumbria 13:27
8 Milo Williams Cumbria 13:36
9 Lloyd Vincent Northumberland 13:40
10 George Lunt Northumberland 13:43
11 Edward Watson Northumberland 13:44
12 Jos Jebb Cumbria 13:50
13 Henry Engelhart Durham 13:53
14 Matthew Downie Cumbria 13:53
15 Oliver Ramshaw Cumbria 14:01
16 Reuben Grayson Cleveland 14:02
17 Filey Waugh Northumberland 14:02
18 Dexter White Northumberland 14:03
19 James Callaghan Cleveland 14:04
20 Ossie Darling Northumberland 14:05
21 Stanley Barron Cumbria 14:06
22 Felix Hutchinson Durham 14:13
23 Thomas Downie Cumbria 14:16
24 Tyler Choat Cleveland 14:17
25 Ethan Hughes Northumberland 14:19
26 Matty Richardson Durham 14:21
27 Archie Appleton Cleveland 14:22
28 Harri Tancrel Cumbria 14:23
29 Will McClean Durham 14:25
30 Kallen O'Neil Northumberland 14:27
31 Lawrie Belshaw Cumbria 14:28
32 Rupert Buitelaar-Warden Cumbria 14:31
33 Rowan Brown Cleveland 14:34
34 Jack Dhawar Northumberland 14:34
35 Matthew Smith Northumberland 14:37
36 Dan Callaghan Durham 14:38
37 Rhyley Lawson Durham 14:41
38 Ben Ryan Cumbria 14:42
39 Isaac Main Cleveland 14:57
40 Oliver Dugdale Durham 15:03



Northern Schools' Inter-County Cross Country Championships
Sedbergh School, Sedbergh
Saturday 7th February 2026
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Junior Boys Distance 3400m Team Results 6 to Score
41 Noah Dobinson Durham 15:04
42 Yassin Abdelghani Cleveland 15:09
43 Jude Smith Cleveland 15:11
44 Ollie Mitchell Cumbria 15:11
45 Oscar Scott Durham 15:12
46 Jack McManus Northumberland 15:14
47 Ethan Douthwaite Cumbria 15:31
48 Jasper Smith Cleveland 15:42
49 Jude Graham Durham 15:56
50 Arthur Wray Cumbria 15:58
51 Jacob Fletcher Durham 16:11
52 Rupert Leaning Durham 16:31
53 Matthew Graham Durham 16:36
Junior Boys Team Results

Team Name I1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Points
1 Cumbria 3 4 5 7 8 12 39
2 Northumberland 1 9 10 11 17 18 66
3 Cleveland 6 16 19 24 27 33 125
4 Durham 2 13 22 26 29 36 128

Winning Team Cumbria with 39 Points

Name County Time
1 Leo Walsh Cumbria 13:04
2 Noah Cook Cumbria 13:14
3 Theo Zaboklicki Cumbria 13:17
4 Charlie Hodgson Cumbria 13:27
5 Milo Williams Cumbria 13:36
6 Jos Jebb Cumbria 13:50



Northern Schools' Inter-County Cross Country Championships
Sedbergh School, Sedbergh
Saturday 7th February 2026
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Intermediate Girls Distance 3400m

Team Results 6 to Score

Pos Name County Time
1 Gabrielle Pinder Cleveland 13:42
2 Emilia Waugh Northumberland 14:35
3 Olivia Murphy Northumberland 14:55
4 Ellie Bradley Durham 15:19
5 Matilda Owens Durham 15:27
6 Charlotte Owens Durham 15:29
7 Jessica Gould Northumberland 15:33
8 Katelyn Douglas Cumbria 15:34
9 Eleanor Dickie Northumberland 15:39
10 Faye Heatley Northumberland 15:45
11 Emmy Ranner Cumbria 15:49
12 Ellie Todhunter Cumbria 15:56
13 Minnie Rowley Cumbria 16:05
14 Jessica McCowan Northumberland 16:07
15 Freya Beckinsale Northumberland 16:09
16 Martha Thomas Northumberland 16:15
17 Emilia Stobbart Northumberland 16:19
18 Cicely Morgans Durham 16:22
19 Evelyn Proctor Durham 16:26
20 Julia Fielding Cumbria 16:27
21 Phoebe Mullrgon Durham 16:30
22 Chloe Das Northumberland 16:38
23 Lottie Sewart Durham 16:40
24 Anna Archibald Durham 16:43
25 Rosie Scott Cumbria 16:56
26 Persephone-May Rubey Durham 16:56
27 Charlotte Buston Durham 16:58
28 Emily Pickering Cumbria 17:00
29 Niamh Phillipson Durham 17:09
30 Annabel Lupton Cleveland 17:15
31 Isabelle Christie Durham 17:19
32 Isobelle Durham Durham 17:23
33 Sophie Norman Cumbria 17:29
34 Evie Youngman Cumbria 17:32
35 Maddison Eyre Cleveland 17:35
36 Cemwen Bishop Durham 17:37
37 Charlotte Harrison Cumbria 17:42
38 Betsy Harrison Cumbria 17:46
39 Chloe Graham Durham 17:51
40 Ellen Metcalfe Cumbria 17:54



Intermediate Girls

41
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43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
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Beth Nicholson
Maeve Harper-Davis
Lucie Lupton
Eleanor Theodosiou
Katie Armer

Emma Tomlinson
Aoife McAllister
Maeve Taggart
Annie Greenhalgh
Eliza Fellows

Elena Archibald

Team Name
Northumberland
Durham
Cumbria
Cleveland

Northern Schools' Inter-County Cross Country Championships

Sedbergh School, Sedbergh

Saturday 7th February 2026
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Team Results 6 to Score

Northumberland
Northumberland
Cleveland
Cleveland
Cumbria
Northumberland
Cumbria
Durham
Cleveland
Cleveland
Cumbria

Intermediate Girls Team Results
2nd

3rd 4th 5th 6th

7 9 10 14
6 18 19 21
12 13 20 25
35 43 44 49

Winning Team Northumberland with 45 Points

Name

Emilia Waugh
Olivia Murphy
Jessica Gould
Eleanor Dickie
Faye Heatley
Jessica McCowan

County

Northumberland
Northumberland
Northumberland
Northumberland
Northumberland
Northumberland

17:55
18:01
18:03
18:04
18:06
18:19
18:30
18:41
19:12
19:19
20:00

Points

Time
14:35
14:55
15:33
15:39
15:45
16:07



Northern Schools' Inter-County Cross Country Championships
Sedbergh School, Sedbergh
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Intermediate Boys Distance 4500m Team Results 6 to Score

Pos Name County Time
1 George Martin Cumbria 15:50
2 Kirsten-Kyle Sridhar Cleveland 15:58
3 Joe Shields Durham 16:12
4 Evan Mulvany Cumbria 16:15
5 Noah Williamson Durham 16:23
6 James Cathey Durham 16:29
7 Alastair Johnson Northumberland 16:30
8 Joe Duthie Brown Northumberland 16:33
9 Ewan Birch Cumbria 16:38
10 Rowan Steel Durham 16:40
11 Phoenix Hayton Rowell Northumberland 16:44
12 James I'Anson Durham 16:55
13 Jake Smith Cumbria 16:56
14 Adam Bell Northumberland 17:03
15 Finn Abblet Tate Durham 17:05
16 James Harrison Cleveland 17:08
17 Luke Davison Cumbria 17:09
18 Dominic Lee Durham 17:12
19 William Martin-Denham Durham 17:13
20 Oliver Scott Cumbria 17:14
21 Joe Green Cumbria 17:22
22 Luke Gardner Cleveland 17:26
23 Joseph Johnson Northumberland 17:33
24 Sam Fisher Cumbria 17:38
25 Tom McCann Northumberland 17:42
26 Elliot Morgan Cumbria 17:46
27 George Bryce Northumberland 17:46
28 Jude Wilson Northumberland 17:50
29 Jack Wheeler Durham 17:53
30 Liam Fulton Cumbria 17:56
31 Billy Borini Northumberland 17:58
32 Henry Murray Cumbria 17:59
33 Jack Ord Cleveland 17:59
34 Matthew Foster Durham 18:02
35 Ethan Hirst Cleveland 18:04
36 Riley Scott Cumbria 18:05
37 Oliver Jackson Durham 18:07
38 Harry Sewell Cumbria 18:08
39 Oliver Pearson (Cumbria Guest) 18:12
40 Joseph Connelly Cumbria 18:13



Northern Schools' Inter-County Cross Country Championships
Sedbergh School, Sedbergh

Saturday 7th February 2026

Intermediate Boys Distance 4500m Team Results 6 to Score
41 Joseph Tinniswood Cumbria 18:14
42 James McClean Durham 18:14
43 Will Hart Durham 18:16
44 Jacob McCoy Durham 18:19
45 Harry Riley (Cumbria Guest) 18:32
46 Ben Barclay Cumbria 18:32
47 Lucas Rogers Durham 18:36
48 Danny Begg Durham 18:39
49 Daniel Davison Durham 18:45
50 Seth Hughes Durham 18:54
51 Joseph Lodge Northumberland 18:57
52 Joseff Tancrel (Cumbria Guest) 19:07
53 Finley Widdowson Cleveland 19:45
54 Dexter Heatley Northumberland 19:45
55 Nikhil Shouri Cleveland 21:20
Intermediate Boys Team Results

Team Name Ist 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Points
1 Durham 3 5 6 10 12 15 51
2 Cumbria 1 4 9 13 17 20 64
3 Northumberland 7 8 11 14 23 25 88
4 Cleveland 2 16 22 33 35 53 161

Winning Team Durham with 51 Points

Name County Time
1 Joe Shields Durham 16:12
2 Noah Williamson Durham 16:23
3 James Cathey Durham 16:29
4 Rowan Steel Durham 16:40
5 James I'Anson Durham 16:55
6 Finn Abblet Tate Durham 17:05



Sedbergh School, Sedbergh
Saturday 7th February 2026
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County
Northumberland
Durham
Cumbria
Cumbria
Northumberland
Cumbria
Cumbria
Durham
Cumbria
Cumbria
Cumbria
Northumberland
Durham
Northumberland
Northumberland
Cumbria
Cumbria
Durham

Durham
Cumbria
Cumbria
Cumbria
Northumberland
Cleveland
Durham
Northumberland
Durham
Northumberland
Durham
Cumbria
Durham
Cleveland

Senior Girls Team Results

Northern Schools' Inter-County Cross Country Championships

Team Results 6 to Score

2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
4 6 7 9 10
5 12 14 15 23
8 13 18 19 25

Winning Team Cumbria with 39 Points

Senior Girls

Pos Name

1 Molly Roche

2 Hattie Stead

3 Millie Jebb

4 Juliet Price-Lyall

5 Anna Johnson

6 Annabel Starkie

7 Jemima Hearld

8 Zarah Levington

9 Jennifer Hayes

10 Izzy Milligan

11 Bertie Cooke

12 Isabella Oldfield

13 Lucy Buckle

14 Emma Hobden

15 Hannah Cutler

16 lona Barrowdale-Smith

17 Molly Shaw

18 Emily Booth

19 Daisy Graham

20 Fleur Hardie

21 Mathilda Evans

22 Lucy Bagot

23 Anna Gurney

24 Elizabeth Mckie

25 Ava Durham

26 Imogen Peg

27 Savanah Tarn

28 Jahnavi Singamsetty

29 Eve Tait

30 Isla Birch

31 Caitlin Lloyd

32 Eden Creasey
Team Name 1st

1 Cumbria 3

2 Northumberland 1

3 Durham 2
Name

1 Millie Jebb

2 Juliet Price-Lyall

3 Annabel Starkie

4 Jemima Hearld

5 Jennifer Hayes

6 Izzy Milligan

County

Cumbria
Cumbria
Cumbria
Cumbria
Cumbria
Cumbria

Time

19:03
19:16
19:30
19:41
19:59
20:09
20:14
20:29
20:35
20:42
20:45
20:47
20:58
21:02
21:09
21:17
21:21
21:33
21:35
21:45
22:04
22:14
22:24
22:39
22:41
23:02
23:18
23:34
23:53
24:17
24:47
24:50

Points
39
70
85

Time

19:30
19:41
20:09
20:14
20:35
20:42



Northern Schools' Inter-County Cross Country Championships
Sedbergh School, Sedbergh
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Senior Boys Distance 6200m

Team Results 6 to Score
Pos Name County Time
1 Hugo Berry Cumbria 22:12
2 Liam McDonogh Northumberland 22:21
3 Will McNally Cumbria 22:35
4 Daniel Davies Cumbria 22:58
5 Jamie Lonergan Northumberland 23:18
6 Isaac McCully Durham 23:21
7 Oliver Tomlinson Northumberland 23:27
8 Mylo Jewell Cumbria 23:34
9 Will Jardine Durham 23:48
10 Charlie Jones Cleveland 23:51
11 Will Brayshaw Cumbria 24:06
12 Ben Brassington Cumbria 24:34
13 Sam Turney Cumbria 24:45
14 Joe Elstob Northumberland 24:49
15 Arthur Di Lullo Northumberland 24:50
16 Matthew Maley Northumberland 24:59
17 Jack Hendry Durham 25:01
18 Alex Speight Cumbria 25:02
19 James Ormerod Durham 25:05
20 Toby Acland Cumbria 25:06
21 Leonard Lee Durham 25:06
22 Jonathan Maley Northumberland 25:08
23 Toby Hepple Cumbria 25:15
24 Henry Patchett Cumbria 25:24
25 Isaac Snell Northumberland 25:28
26 William Haswell Durham 25:33
27 Freddie Hall Durham 25:46
28 Thomas Grayson Durham 25:49
29 Robert Atkinson Durham 25:59
30 Zain Nazlie Northumberland 26:03
31 Alfie Addison Cumbria 26:07
32 Jacob Moore Durham 26:31
33 Matthew Heron Cumbria 27:11
34 Isaac Pottinger Northumberland 27:24
35 Jude Graham Durham 27:28
36 Lake Dorman Northumberland 27:44
37 Edourd Bellier de Gaulmyn Cumbria 27:48
38 Harry Knox Northumberland 28:04
39 Hamish Dotchin Northumberland 30:12
40 Joseph Short Northumberland 31:10
41 Harry King Durham 32:57
42 John Waserfield Durham 33:.01
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Senior Boys Distance 6200m Team Results 6 to Score
Pos Name County Time
Senior Boys Team Results

Team Name Ist 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Points
1 Cumbria 1 3 4 8 11 12 39

Northumberland 2 5 7 14 15 16 59
3 Durham 6 9 17 19 21 26 98

Winning Team Cumbria with 39 Points

Name County Time
1 Hugo Berry Cumbria 22:12
2 Will McNally Cumbria 22:35
3 Daniel Davies Cumbria 22:58
4 Mylo Jewell Cumbria 23:34
5 Will Brayshaw Cumbria 24:06
6 Ben Brassington Cumbria 24:34
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